,	This space for recorders use/only 120978				
APN: 1 - 047-02 Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to: Name: JAMES GARRETT MATHIS	FILED FOR RECORDING AT THE REQUEST OF James G. Mathis				
•	2003 SEP 29 AM 9 08				
Address: 7560 SCHUSTER ST	1 1				
City/State/Zip: L · V · NV · 89/39	LINCOLM OOUNTY RECORDED				
DED106mk Nevada Legal Forms & Books, Inc. (702) 870-8977 www.legalformsrus.com	FEE M. A.35 TESTING				
RPTT: GRANT, BARGAIN, and SALE DEED					
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS that: J. E. Greig, Inc.					
THIS INSERTIONE WITH COSTIAL					
(hereinafter called GRANTOR(S)) in consideration of	he thousand dollars				
dollars \$ 1,000 % , the receipt of which is here	eby acknowledged, do hereby GRANT, BARGAIN,				
SALE and CONVEY to: James Garrett Mathis of 7560 Schuster,					
has legas Nevada 89139					
(hereinafter called GRANTEE(S)) all that real property situated in the City of Picke					
County of himcoln State of Nevada					
bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description AND commonly known street address)					
hots three (3), four (4), sive(5), six(6), seven (7) & eight (8) in					
Block 54, all in Rioche town, Lincoln County, Newads.					
Together with all and singular hereditament and apparentaining to.	urtenances thereunto belonging or in any way				
in Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our	hands on 15 day of Sept, 2003				
James Srug by.					
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor				
Signature of Grantor J.E. Greig, Inc., by James E. Greig, Pros.	/ /				
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here				
STATE OF Nevada)					
COUNTY OF Clark	. 03				
On this 15th day of September Notary Public James E. Grega	_, 20 <u>03</u> , personally appeared before me, a				
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose name(e) is subscribed to the above instrument who					
acknowledged thathe executed this instrument.	Witness my hand and official seal.				
Chris Halladay	NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA County of Clark CHRIS HALLADAY				
Notary Public 9/21/06	Appt. No. 94-0758-1 My Appl. Expires Sept. 21, 2006				
My Commission Expires: 4/2//06 Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for you					

State of Nevada Declaration of Value

Assessor Parcel Number(s	s)			
a) 1-047-				\ \
b)				\ \
c)				\ \
d)				
2. Type of Property		FOR F		TIONAL USE ONLY
a) 🛛 Vacant Land	b) 🔲 Single Pa			18160
c) Condo/Towni	house d) 🔲 2-4 Plex	Book:	118	Page: 273
c) Apartment Bu g) Agriculture	ulding f) Commer b) Mobile F	cial /Ind'l Date of	Recording: Sep	£.39,3003
i) other	#/	Notes:_		
Tomas Walter i Out on the	**	\$ 1.000.0	5	
Total Value / Sales Price o		1,000.0		
Deed In Lieu Only (value Taxable Value	e of forgiven deot)		\rightarrow	
+ Real Property Transfer Tax	r Dua.	s 1,30		
4. If Exemption Claimed:	LIVUE.	3 1/2C		
	mption, per NRS 375.090, secti		/ /	
b. Explain Reason fo	-	on:	-/	
o. Explain Reison io	n Exemption:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	~		/-	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage	heins transferred:	%		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
the undersigned Seller (Granter)! that the information provided is correct	Buyer (Grantee), declares and actenowl to the best of their information and be	edges, under penalty of purjury. hef, and can be supported by do	pursuant en NRS 375.060 currentation if called upon	and NRS 375.110, to substantiate the
information provided herein. Furthering	ec, the parties agree that disallowance	of any claimed exemption, or of	her determination of additi	onal tax due, muy result in a
penalty of 10% of the tax due plut inter- additional amount owed.	est at 1 21% per monte. Pursuant te N	(\$ 375.030, the Buyer and Se	Her shall be jointly and s	cvcraffy liable for any
Signature		\\	~	
*	01 11	Capacity		
Signature Merses	sauch Ma	tes Capacity		
	(OR) INFORMATION	7 1		
SELLIER (GRAIT)	OR) INFORMATION	/ /	BUYER (GRANI)	E) INFORMATION
Print Name J. E. GRES	& TAC	+ Print Name T	ANNES GOD	RETT MATHIS
Address 3 GRANI	MIRAMAR		O SCHUS	
City HENDERSO			VEGAS	, <u> </u>
	P 89011	State ADI	Zip	89139
,	r	agic 745.	cip	01121
\	N		•	
COMPANYPE	RSON REQUESTING RECO	<mark>DRDING</mark> (REQUIRED IF	NOT BUYER OR S	ELLER)
Ço, Name	/ /			
Co. Name	-///	Esc. #		
City		State:	Zip	
	/. /.			
	(As a public record, this for	m may be recorded / micr	olīlmed)	